4/1/2016
7-Mar
8-Mar
11-Mar
10-Mar

11-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar
14-Mar
14-Mar
14-Mar
14-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar

18-Mar

18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar
18-Mar

18-Mar
18-Mar

18-Mar

19-Mar

20-Mar
22-Mar

57-8

57-10
57-13
57-17

58-1
58-3
58-5
58-8
58-9
58-12
58-15
58-19
59-1
59-3
59-4
59-5
59-6
59-7

59-8

59-10
59-11
59-12
59-13
59-14
59-15
59-16
60-1
60-2
60-4
60-5
60-6
60-7
60-8
60-9
60-10
60-11
60-12
60-13

60-14
60-15

60-16

60-17

60-19
61-6

analog watch with black band

WPM card Charlotte Butash

2 silver keys

NJ Library Card/ NJ Hospital Volunteer Card
one key on Singapore

keychain

Ipad in black case

CT License - Liam James

black and red Geneva watch

JHMI Card - Karla Bachiller

University of Texas ID - Jasper Wu

REI MasterCard Credit Card - Marissa Layton
JHMID - Jeffrey Nelson

gold ring w/ diamond looking studs
Sumsung phone charger

MakeYour Mark Bloomberg Notebook

Book - Persistance of Old Regime

Book - The City and Man

Book - Dynamics of Structures

Book - Poems and Translations of Richard
Fanshave

Book - Intro and Graph

Theory

Book - Book of J

Book - Concrete Math

teal women's glasses

yellow women's glasses

black sunglasses w/ lens less tineted at bottom
orange and black women's glasses

black graphing calculator TI-84 Plus

black Vogue glasses case w/ glasses inside
black Ray-Ban glasses case

black Klipsch case w/ black jack/adapter inside
Morgan State backpack w/ shoes, books, sweater
Giant bonus card

navy blue jacket w/ metal buttons

navy blue APO Kappa Mu chapter sweatshirt
black stressbusters t-shirt

gray stripped scarf

single gray Outdoo Research glove

gray blanket with light blue pattern

ltter and symbol from big to

little

large gray pullover

flash drive w/ Asian

characters

one

bong

black

fitbit

2 keys on gray key chain



22-Mar 61-8 MD Driver's License - Jennifer Christina Lamb

22-Mar 61-10 Expired CA Driver's License - Anthony Demartini
22-Mar 61-11 one set white earphones
23-Mar 61-12 Visa Debit - Maleka Walker
23-Mar 61-13 black bag w/ electronic circuit checker
23-Mar 61-14 Visa Gift Card
24-Mar 61-18 Tufts ID Card - Rachel Stein
24-Mar 62-2 Fossil copper colored watch
24-Mar 62-3 set of 5 keys on JHU lanyard
24-Mar 62-6 black and gray digital watch
25-Mar 62-9 black Jansport backpack
25-Mar 62-12 red Alpha Phi tank
25-Mar 62-13 long white Uni Qlo winter jacket with fur hood
25-Mar 62-14 black folder "IBT" w/ notes
25-Mar 62-15 Book - Physiology
25-Mar 62-16 white empy Google draw string bag
25-Mar 62-17 black notebook with notes and handouts
25-Mar 62-18 Book - A People's History of the US
25-Mar  63-1 graded lab worksheet - Craig Chikis
25-Mar 63-2 loose music sheets
TX Driver's License - Emily Rose
26-Mar 63-3 Johnson
26-Mar 63-4 Stanford University ID - Phillip Weiss
26-Mar 63-6 brass knuckles
Driver's License - Karen
27-Mar 63-7 Baldwin
27-Mar 63-8 Invicta Watch stainless steel w/ blue face
28-Mar 63-14 NJ Driver's License - James Lubowsky
black Casio fx - CG20
28-Mar 63-16 calculator
28-Mar 63-18 Bank of America debit card - Kamel Lahouel
28-Mar 63-20 MD Drivers License Joanna Plasencia
29-Mar 64-02 Mgtec External Hard Drive
29-Mar 64-03 Twlight CD 2 Discs
1-Apr 64-08 Visa Alison Wong

1-Apr 64-09 Keys - office and car on pink key chain



